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
convenience. Located within walking distance to downtown Orinda, this 5-bedroom, 3.5 bathroom gem is a 
dream come true for anyone seeking luxury and accessibility. 

The convenience of this home’s location cannot be overstated. You’re just a short stroll away from downtown 
Orinda, where you can enjoy dinner, a movie, or grab your morning coffee. The nearby BART station and freeway 
make commuting to San Francisco a breeze.



NEW PRICE! Now Offered at $2,375,000
568 Merriewood Dr.

Lafayette

DanaGreenTeam.com | 925.339.1918
@DanaGreenTeam | DRE 01482454

Still Lafayette’s #1 Real Estate Team 
For A Reason (2008-2022)

Offered at $1,750,000
1074 Laurel Dr.

Lafayette Orinda

Offered at $3,185,000
222 Moraga Way

Offered at $3,977,000
1203 Upper Happy Valley Rd.

Lafayette Lafayette

Offered at $8,995,000
4090 Happy Valley Rd.

Fall in love with these 
Lamorinda opportunities!

Second living 
room leads to a 
tranquil, shaded 
back deck. Sleek, 
updated kitchen 
features high-end 
appliances has 
easy access to the 
back deck for easy 
entertaining. Two 
AC units and more! 

Quintessential 
ranch style home 
beautifully set on 
.3 acres on coveted 
cul de sac. An 
inviting grand living 
room opens to the 
front porch through 
classic French doors 
and idyllic yard with 
mature maples. 

CHARMING IN ORINDA 
COUNTRY CLUB 
16 EL VERANO, ORINDA
2,882 SF | 5 BR | 3.5 BA | .3 ACRE    $2,398,000 

melanie@melaniesnow.com
melaniesnow.com
925.360.0344 cell

CAL BRE #00878893

VIRTUAL OPEN HOUSE EXPERIENCE:
16elveranoorinda.com

melanie@melaniesnow.com



                villageassociates.com | @villageassociates | 925.254.0505 | It’s Village. Of Course.

Listed By:
Shannon Conner, Molly Smith & Amy Rose Smith
For More Information Contact Molly Smith
925 980 3829 | Shannon@shannonconner.com

All information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteed.  

20SaintHill.com

5 Bedrooms |3 Bathrooms |3693 Sqft | 1.24  Acres | $2,150,000
Large, Light filled Rooms | High Vaulted Ceilings |Great Separation of Space

Private, End of Cul de Sac Location | Mount Diablo Views

20 Saint Hill Road, Orinda 

Shannon (DRE 01885058) | Amy (DRE 01855959) | Molly (DRE 01498053)





415.999.0253
a.newtoncane@ggsir.com
annnewtoncane.com
Lic.# 02084093

Ann Newton Cane

395 Hampton Rd, Piedmont
8BD/8.5BA  $16,250,000

CALL ANN TODAY IF YOU ARE CONSIDERING 
BUYING OR SELLING A HOME.

3941 Happy Valley Rd, Lafayette
4BD/5.5BA  $9,950,000

74 Yarrow Valley Ln, Orinda
5BD/4.5BA  $3,999,000

335 Lakeview Place, Alamo
8BD/8.5BA  $7,299,000

BANK OF THE WEST STAGE

Turning Up the Rock Star Treatment 

TomStack.com  |  925.878.9964  |  Tom.Stack@cbnorcal.com

BANK OF THE WEST STAGE

       I will be your

  mc
for a weekend of 

                 great
music

Sunday, Sept 24, 2023

  11:00am - 1:00pm  Steve Snyder Big Band

  1:30pm - 3:30pm  ZEBOP!

  4:00pm - 6:00pm  The Sun Kings

Saturday, Sept 23, 2023

  12:30pm - 2:00pm  The Kyle Athayde Dance Party

  2:30pm - 4:30pm  The Big Jangle

  5:00pm - 7:00pm  The Spazmatics





Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry 

Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts • Jewelry

Garden Consultation

196 Moraga Way • (925) 254-3713 • Open Wednesday - Sunday

family owned since 1933

redeem your McDonnell bucks in August

Flowers • Trees • Succulents • Pottery & Fountains 
Benches • Garden Decor • House Plants • Gifts  

Garden Consultation



93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
                 Visit www.villageassociates.com                                       

LAMORINDA’S  LEADING INDEPENDENT REAL ESTATE F IRM

facebook.com/VillageAssociates

instagram.com/VillageAssociates 

twitter.com/villageassoc 

DRE#01301392
It’s Village. Of Course.

Sunday Open Homes 

41 La Noria
Top quality 5 bd/ 4 ba home 
around the corner from OCC w/ an 
incredible layout & magical spaces 
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